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Manufacturer of Precision Complex Machined Parts and Assemblies for Aerospace, 
Space, and Military Industries. 

Advanced Machining Techniques, Inc. 
16205 Vineyard Blvd., 

Morgan Hill, CA 95037, USA 

Certificate No: 1103629 
Original Approval: 
Certificate Decision/Re-Issue Date: 
Certificate Issue Date: 
Certificate Expiry: 
Site Structure: 

05/17/2018 
02/17/2021 
05/17/2021 
05/16/2024 
Single Site 


